First Universalist Church of Minneapolis

Youth Participation Release and Authorization for Emergency Medical Treatment

Required for all Youth participating in church-sponsored events (at church or off-site) where Youth will be in attendance without a legal Parent/Guardian

I,, the undersigned represent that
I am the Parent/Guardian of my child:
I hereby grant permission for my child to participate in activities at First Universalist Church from September 1, 2021 to August 31, 2022.
I agree that First Universalist Church may take and may use photographs of my child to help publicize their programs. I do not expect any compensation for the use of any images. This agreement extends to written and web-based material. I understand that my child will never be named in any photographs taken or used.
I agree and hereby do release and hold harmless First Universalist Church, its staff, and/or any and all adult supervisors for the activity from and for any and all liability which may arise for damages, loss or injuries, either to person or property, which my child may sustain while engaged in the activity. I further agree to assume responsibility for any liability which may aris for damages, loss or injuries which may be caused or contributed to by my child to the person of property of others.
In addition to the permissions granted above, I furthermore grant permission for my child to be transported to and from the location by reasonable and safe means. I hereby do release and hole harmless First Universalist Church, its staff, and all adult supervisors for the activity from and for any and all liability which may arise for damages, loss or injuries, either to person or property that may be sustained through transportation to and from the activity.
Should any injury occur, I grant permission for my child to receive medical treatment from an appropriate health care provider to be selected by the adult supervisor of the activity when, in such supervisor's opinion, the need for such treatment is immediate and when efforts to contact me are unsuccessful. I also agree to pay and be responsible for all medical, hospital, or other expenses which First Universalist Church and/or any and all adult supervisors may incur as a result of securing such treatment.
Parent/Guardian Name(s):

Parent/Guardian Signature:		Date:	
	First Universalist	Church of Minneapolis	
	Youth Health	Information Form	
Required for all	Youth participating in ove	rnight events (at church or off-	site) Youth's Full
Name:		Date of Birth:	Home
		Cell Phone 2	
		Phone	
Insurance Provide	er Address and Phone:		
Allergies: ☐ Youth has no know ☐ Youth is allergic to the	_		
Describe the reac	the following food(s): tion if the food is eaten and wh are responsible for managing t	at is done to manage it.	
Child's Dietary Restrict	ions (incl. vegetarian)		
 □ Asthma □ Diabetes □ Headaches □ Seizur Surgical History of Co Issues □ Youth has be □ Youth has no know 	re Disorder Encopresis (difficunts) Encopresis (difficunts) Encoprese Encopression Mental Health Dia Encopression Health concerns or chronic co	ulty with bowel control) Sleepwalkingnosis Substance Use Issue Sociation	al or Behavioral
and vitamins. Please of Please note: Youth an supervision (except for take any daily medical)	bring medication in original con re responsible for managing an rom their parent/guardian). Yo tions during this event/trip.	naintain/improve health, including ho tainer; on trips, bring extra in case of d taking their own medications with uth who cannot do so should not attoollowing dose(s) during this event/tri	delayed return. nout assistance or tend. Youth will not

What Have We Forgotten to Ask? Please provide any additional health information that may impact your youth's ability to fully and safely participate in the trip/event by noting it below or attaching it to this form.

My signature below certifies that: The information provided above is accurate and complete, and I grant permission for the information I have provided to be released to event staff and adult chaperones as deemed necessary by church staff, in service of my youth's health, safety, and well-being.				